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2019 Round Two LIHTC & AHTC Requests

LIHTC Annual Total Requests = $6,752,491
AHTC Annual Total Requests = $6,752,491
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NERRASKA INVESTMENT FINANCE AUTHIRITY

2019 Round Two HOME Fund Requests

Total Requests = $4,810,000

1000000
900000
800000
700000

600000

500000
400000
300000
200000
100000

0

7-0887 7-0913 7-0918 7-0929 7-0933 7-0942 7-0943 7-0946 7-0949 7-0950 7-0951 7-0953 7-0954 7-0955 7-0956




Tk

NIFA

NERRASKA INVESTMENT FINANCE AUTHIRITY

2019 Round Two Area Median Income Targeting
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2019 Round Two Cost per Unit
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2019 Round Two Cost per Square Foot
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2019 Round Two LIHTC per Occupant
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2019 Competitive Allocation Split

m Urban = Rural
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2019 Non-Profit Set-Aside

m Non-Profit m For Profit
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2019 Round Two Distribution
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NERRASKA INVESTMENT FINANCE AUTHIRITY

LIHTC Program Distribution as of January 2019

LIHTC Program
Distribution as of January 2019
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B Active LIHTC Units in 2018 = 13,733
Total LIHTC Units Since Inception = 18,273
Total LIHTC & Market Rate Units Since Inception = 24,505
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